CATALOG NUMBER  ————— POSITIONS 4 THRU 11 OPTIONS POSITION 3 CONTROL
D E . w [ YR DAY ITEM| PART NO DESCRIPTION aTY ITEM|PART NUMBER |[DESCRIPTION QUAN
NN NN DAY OF MFG B —SENSOR BRKTS Bl _|E818-1621 | KIT, SENSOR MOUNTING 1 1_|P8is-2002 GUIDE 2
/ —= [ C=CONTROL INSUL C1 [EB801-3397 | INSULATOR, CONTROL 1 2 [E818-2007 HANDLE, ASSEMBLY 1
INTERRUPTER POSITION 3 Mmm.\m_._wﬂ,\wﬂa»ﬂm\\_w_m\ 1 Hi |P815-0025 | BOLT, 1/2° CAPTIVE 12 3 [091657 STRAP, GROUND ASSEMBLY 1
1- STD CONTROLS H-CAPTIVE HDWR He [055634 NUT, 1/2° HEX 12 4 _|[p8ie-0l2e PIPE 3
INVERTED S - CONTROL WITH STEEL UNIVERSAL TOP [ Pa0I-5768 | BRACKET, SA— 3 & IPSle-000 —JCOUPLTNG :
P—— R AL LS R L2 [PB16-0656 | BOLT, MOUNTING 3 7 [P001-1507 BOLT, RIBBED NECK, RD HD | 7
_ L3 [055548 WASHER, 1/2° FLAT 6 S [ 8 [Pooi=1570 LOCKNUT, 3/8° HEX 7
INSULATION TOP SECTION CAS SHOWN ON SHEET 01> L-SURGE ARRESTER L4 [055371 WASHER, 1/2” SPRING LOCK |12 5 [Pai6-0721 BAND, POLE 2
1 - 110KV PORCELAIN <17, 1KV) - HOOKSTICK OPERATED CONTROL REPLACING BRACKETS L5 (055635 | NUT, 172" HEX 12| |AND[ 10 [Esle-0752 [ BOLT, J-HOOK ASSEMBLY 2
3 - 110KV POLYMER ¢17. 1KV) L6 [055545 BOLT, 1/2° X 2° HEX 6 11 [055635 NUT, 1/2° HEX 2
4 - 150KV POLYMER (29KV) POSITION 2 P1L_|P816-0122 | PIPE 1 F [12 [055869 BOLT, 1/2° X 1-1/2° HEX | @
6 - 150KV POLYMER <(38KV GRD-WYE> CROSSARM & INTERPHASE SHAFT P2 |E818-2008 | GUIDE, ASSEMBLY 1 13 1055548 WASHER, 1/2* FLAT 3
7 - 150KV POLYMER LONG LEAK (38KV GRD-WYE) S - STEEL L — | P-EXTRA PIPE P3 |P816-0006 | COUPLING 1 14 [055371 WASHER, 1/ _LOCK 2
F — FIBERGLASS P4 |P001-1907 | BOLT, RIBBED NECK, RD HD |2 15 |P818-2041 COUPLING 1
PS [PO01-1570 [ NUT, 3/8° LOCK 2 s [16 |E818-2042 CONTROL, STEEL UNIVERSAL | 1
st _[8705 BOLT, 1/2° X 5° W/sa NUT |1 F [[17 [Esis-2043 CONTROL, FIB UNIVERSAL 1
S2_[055548 WASHER, 1/2° FLAT 2 18 |EB18-1606 LEVER, ASSEMBLY 1
S-STEEL CROSSARM BRACH—c3TpS5371 WASHER, 1/27 SPRING LOCK |1 19 [400177 CARR BOLT, 3/8° X 107 2
S4_|PB16-0175 | BRACE, CROSSARM STEEL 1 20 [P0O01-0749 NUT, FLANGED 3/8" 7
T-TERMINAL CONNECTORS | T1 [ATC1343 | TERMINAL 6 H [21_|055584 WASHER, 3/8° FLAT 4
Wi [8705 BOLT, 1/2° X 5° W/S@ NUT |t 22 [P0O01-1560 PIN 2
-~ 17.1kV 23 IN _ W2 [055548 WASHER, 1/2° FLAT 2 23 [PSZ0012039 _ [COTIER PIN 2
584 MM W-WOOD CROSSARM BRACE I3 1055371 WASHER, 1/27 SPRING LOCK |1 24 _|P818-1600  |ROD, HORIZONTAL 1
OPTION “B” W4 _|PB16-0194 | BRACE, CROSSARM WOOD 1 25 [PBl6-0721 BAND, POLE 2
— X-EXTENSION LINKS X1 _|C207-0112 | LINKS, EXTENSION 3 26 [EB16-0752 BOLT, J-HOOK ASSEMBLY 2
SENSOR BRACKETS 29kV mm%o Hn_/_z G1 [SWL-025-B | TERMINAL, BRZ BOLTED CABLE |6 27 [055635 NUT, 1/2" HEX 1
~ G2_|PB815-0025 | BOLT, 1/2° CAPTIVE 12 28 [055869 BOLT, 1/2° X 1-1/2° FEX | 1
G-TERMINAL CONNECTORS
G3 [055634 NUT, 1/2° HEX 12 29 [055548 WASHER, 1/2° FLAT 2
R | G4 [058883 WASHER, 1/2° FLAT 12 30 [055371 WASHER, 1/2°_LOCK 1
° _ o0 Y1_|PSP8181718| SINGLE POINT LIFT PLATE 1 31 [PSP8181661 | BRACKET 1
o s % Y2 |055548 WASHER, FLAT, 172’ 4 32 [P0O01-1969 BOLT, 3/8° X 4-1/2° 1
= - = — 37 N Y-SINGLE POINT LIFT | Y2 _[055371 WASHER, LOCK, 1/2° n 33 [PO01-1424 FLANGED LOCKNUT, 3/8° HEX| 1
: Y4 |055635 NUT, HEX, 1/2° 7 34 [PO01-1607 NUT, 3/8" ACORN 1
22l MM YS_|P816-0658 | BOLT, MOUNTING U 2 35 |PSP8181701 ROLLER 3
= Y6 |P816-0726 | SPACER, U BOLT 2 36 |PSPB8181659 | SPACER 2
‘ L_OPTIONS “C” & ‘P’ DO NOT APPLY WITH HOOKSTICK CONTROLS S Toarasy AR T Y 1
11/16 IN 39 |PSP8181700 | SPRING LATCH 1
838 17 MM DIA 91 IN 83 IN 83 IN
ymqu_ﬂmmmwummm 2311 MM 2108 MM 2108 MM z_ﬂmL
(NOTE-3 | 15-174 IN H%m_wo %__ WITHOUT ] @X8) | pETAIL “B" WITH NAMEPLATE
387 MM NAMEPLATE : (6) A DETAIL “B”
x b SWITCH MOUNTING DETAIL “B”
[—— - - 1
S 2 _\‘/_ \ —t O z_u_._.m 7
=) = ° n7.U\_ 3 g ofe {4 =) (P 9 LI T|9| oU_ c
107 IN oy Se AT E— J\ DI BN - = E——
2718 MM %/ oo H7 4 g \/ 98 IN
- ~_ = 2489 MM
W\ 559 MM OPTION “P* 747
m, STEEL W/ INSULATOR
610 MM I~ 0OR EXTRA PIPE
M ‘ FIBERGLASS (MOUNTING ARRANGEMENT) NOTE 6
\ \ g NAMEPLATE OPTION “C*
\ CONTROL INSULATOR
= —_ \ CREPLACES COURPL ING
000 R o o \ < CINTROL *S7 AND “F7 SHIWN
o o o o
_— - 36 IN —J
914 MM NOTE: 28 FT/8 5 M OF PIPE SUPPLIED — Hzm mw\ Azz 90°
o AS STANDARD WITH “S* [OR “F* CONTROL. OPEN
6.5 IN FOR ADDITIONAL PIPE SEE OPTION P .! , m
165 MM o, L ML
[ IEIAAN
32 IN OPTION “L” OPTION “S” (STEEL) —INSTALLATION NOTES- bﬁ\h\h . pe m -
813 MM SURGE ARRESTER  OPTION “W’ (WOOD) 1. READ INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS FURNISHED WITH EACH SWITCH. \
BRACKETS CROSSARM BRACE 2, CONTROL SHOWN WITH SWITCH IN CLOSED POSITION, NOTE=5
3. MOUNTING BOLTS AND LAG SCREWS SUPPLIED BY USER. NOTE=3
M_ 4 GROUND CLAMP FOR #4 TO 4/0 CU. SUPPLIED WITH GROUND STRAP.
Lo ° | S. CONTROL MAY BE 90° EITHER WAY AROUND POLE FROM SWITCH MOUNTING. (TYPICAL MOUNTING SECTION “A—A*
87 IN 6 LOCATION DETERMINED BY USER.
: 7. OPERATING SHAFT MAY BE CUT OFF TO SHORTER LENGTHS AS DESIRED.
- — | 221 MM 8. DEADENDS STANDARD, EXTENSION LINKS ARE REQUIRED WHEN DEADENDING
o o s ° o o ¢ TO THIS SWITCH, MIN LENGTH 14 IN (356 MM, .
25 1% s - o5 9. REFER TO SHEET TWO FOR HOOKSTICK APPLICATION AND OPTION ITEMS, CHANCE
_ o=—=olly | _ _9 10. IF CROSSARM BRACE IS USED, DRILL HOLE IN POLE AT DIMENSION N\ TOLERANCE CHART
° SHOWN. V, £C 200713110446 mm...i:
4 groam, e come 48 T DRAWING, AR,
Ax i o g e et RAE ST Rl SWITCH CONTROL
Av¢ original reckimt's or ganization whowt [ e eaeed o C| TEIDAN o o [ BiSANmE e
< Doy o consent of Hubbell Power il RS TEsoeD NDER THE B s | DRN BY RIBERTS| DATE 082905 | SHEET 1 OF 2




o] o]
Al Al
4 7
©) o
)

Uo WASHER ASSEMBLED
BETWEEN PARTS

33132
39)34

23)e2)el

CONTROL
HOUKS TICK UFPERATED

\\}\\\

PIFPE, COUPLING, GUIDE ASSEMBLY AND HARDWARE
CNOT AVAILABLE WITH HOOKSTICK OFPERATED CONTROL)

ORPTION “FP*

ADDITIONAL 7 FT/2134 MM OF CONTROL
URPTION 287

STEEL CRUOSSARM BRACE
CONLY ONE SUPPLITEDY

LPTION “W*

WOOD CROSSARM BRACE
CONLY ONE SUPFPLITEDY

LURPTION “C”

CONTROL INSULATOR
CNOT AVAILABLE WITH
HOOKSTICK OPERATED CONTROL>

ORPTION “H”

m =
==

OPTION Y
SINGLE FOINT LIFT

CAPTITVE HARDWARE

v CTYPICAL & TERMINAL PADS>

URPTION “X°
EXTENSION L INKS

SWITCH BASE
(TYPICAL BOTH ENDSO

SENSOR BRACKETS

141N/ 356MM
CTYRPICAL 6-FPLACES) Q\UNJ\.Q\/\ ” \|\\
il TERMINAL CONNEC TR
] &) CPARALLEL GRIOOVE TERMINAL
ASSEMBL Y FUR #2-500 KCMIL)
INSULATOR 5 1/8" CTYPICAL 6 TERMINAL PADS) [TRPTIIN “G*
93. 9 MM _ 5,16 DIA TERMINAL CONNECTOR
A T — \ 76.2 MM CBRONZE STRAIGHT BOLT TERMINAL
;i s ( 4—HOLES) CABLE TO FLAT TYPE SWL)D
_ o 3 —4 ON 3 B. C.
) X COG
U A VoA 1
. 7/8 DIA _ =
_ _ 4836 M ce. 2 MM ke v
o o v LPTION 7L 7
0a LP7TIUN 8 SURGE ARRESTER BRACKETS

CHANCE

TOLERANCE CHART

G HUBEL” PUNER STS[EHS

‘O This drawing and its contents are for EC 200713110446

‘/‘ internal use by original recipient only  [covrpemas mis orawne awo s U_ND(,\HZD\
and are not to be distributed outside |SELISVE PROFRIY OF HUBBEL SWITCH CONTROL, AR
original recipient’s organization without %@%z%ﬁ%ﬁgm <zE T o 1. o 7 PR 7RSS o, 2 ]
prior written consent of Hubbell Power | rowrssms = ' | 7) |PSSAARIS PSSAARLS H
wv\m&m3m‘ Inc. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED UNDER THE DO NO

ALL RIGHTS REsE DS oramene | oRn B RIBERTS| oate 08-29-05 [swer 2 OF 2




